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RECORDING SYSTEM

S6M40 16FADER CUSTOM WIDE 1AVIDCONSOLE

MERCURY

ELITE BUNDLE HD-HDX

EVERYTHING PACK HD

MUSICPRODUCTIONSUITE 5

ALTIVERB XL7

MELODYNE STUDIO

ANALYZER ESSENTIAL

DOLBY ATMOS RENDERER

WAVES

SONNOX

MCDSP

IZOTOPE

AUDIOEASE

CELEMONY

FLUX

DOLBY

PLUGINN

OUTBOARD

AT-3   MIC/LINE

PEQ4R   MIC/LINE 

PEQ2R   MIC/LINE

PAFOUR PLUS(4CH)     MIC/LINE

JR2/2+(2CH)
AT-101(2CH)
1176LN

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

ANALOGUETUBE

WUNDER AUDIO

PUEBLO AUDIO 

ANALOGUETUBE

UNIVERSAL AUDIO

MIC PREAMPLIFIRE

COMPRESSOR

A EVEREST 701A W/BNC75 1BENDROT MASTER CLOCK

NES MINI POWERD (L,C,R,LSS,RSS,LRS,RRS)
8331A  (HEIGHT LTF,RTF,LTR,RTR)
7360APM (LEF)

7

4

1

NOE

GENELEC

GENELEC

MONITOR SPEAKER

MAC PRO 3.5GHZ 8CORE 96GB RAM 1APPLECPU

HDX CORE

DIGILINK I/O CARD

64CH IP AUDIO DANTE MODULE

8 MIC/LINE AD CARD

8 LINE AD CARD

8 DA CARD

SYNC X

2

1

1

1

3

2

1

AVID PROTOOLS 

AVID MTRX II UNIT

DAW



AUDIO EQUIPMENT

MICROPHONE DIRECTBOX

TYPE-47

M1 (STEREO PAIR)
47FET

R-121

P414

ECM-100UMP (STEREO PAIR)
RE27N/D

D112

M88TG

SM58SE

SM57

DK7(SR25X2,SR20LSX1,DM20X5)
ECM-100U

OLLA

SM81

KSM137

BETA52A

BETA91A

ATM25

TG-I53

M88TG

RE-20

MD421Ⅱ
MD441U

KIT-4099-DC-4C (4 MIC & 4 PREAMP)
DK7 (SR25)
DK7 (DM20)
DK7 (SR20LS)
SR117

C414XLS

1

1SET

1

2

2

1SET

2

1

1

1

4

1SET

2

2

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

VOX-O-RAMA

MYBURGH

NEUMANN

ROYER

PELUSO

SONY

ELECTRO-VOICE

AKG

BEYERDYNAMIC

SHURE

SHURE

EARTHWORKS

SONY

PUEBLO AUDIO

SHURE

SHURE

SHURE

SHURE

AUDIO-TECHNICA

BEYERDYNAMIC

BEYERDYNAMIC

ELECTRO-VOICE

SENNHEISER

SENNHEISER

DPA

EARTHWORKS

AKG

MICROPHONE

DIRECTBOX

MICROPHONE

CUE SYSTEM

HUB(16CH) WITH DANTE CARD

MIXER WITH D.OVERLAY & AM12(TALKBACK)
S4R

1

6

4

HEAR BACK PRO

OLLO AUDIO

CUEBOX

HEADPHONE
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MAC PRO 3.5GHZ 8CORE 96GB RAM 1APPLECPU MAC PRO 3.5GHZ 8CORE 96GB RAM 1APPLECPU



AUDIO EQUIPMENT

 EQUIPMENT

18"BD,10"RT,12"RT,14"FT,14"SN

CYMBAL STAND

SN STAND, HH STAND, KICK PEDAL,DRUMTHRONE

NORD STAGE 3 COMPACT

CUSTOM 65 DELUX REVERB

JC-120

TONE HAMMER 350

SL112 CABINET

3

3

1 EACH

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

YAMAHA MAPLE CUSTOM

HARDWARE

CLAVIA

FENDER

ROLAND

AGUILAR

AGUILAR

DRUM SET

KEYBOARD

GUITAR AMP

BASS AMP
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